PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
COMPOSITE Post Fitter 810
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 81005-E26)
DESCRIPTION
This spring-loaded composite globe holder fits a 3 inch
outdoor pole and holds a 5-1/4" inch globe opening for outdoor
post-top lighting. Attach the globe with two polycarbonate
wing clamps. Do not install on a post or pole that results in a
vertical rise of 25 feet or higher.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base Systems
Incandescent (60W Max) (Lamp Not Included)
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
810 5 - Black
1 - White
E26 - Medium Base
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 07/24            www.inconlighting.com/810
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES
3
Medium
Base
ADDITIONAL NOTES
• Corrosion-Resistant Composite Housing
• Available in White or Black
• Fits Standard 3" OD Poles
• Wet Location With Approved Globe
• Medium E26 Socket (Bulbs Not Included)
• Buy American Act Compliant
• Designed for an Acorn or Globe with a 5-1/4" Neckless Opening
• 3 Year Warranty
LED 819 Ready (Lamp Not Included)
0 - No Lens